
Riverfront Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: May 8, 2017

Time: 5:30 – 7:30 PM

Location: Free Cycles

732 S. 1st Street West

Missoula, MT 59802

________________________________________________________________

I.     Welcome and Introductions:  Jonathan Qualben

II. 5th/6th Street Pedestrian Safety :  Ben Weiss, Bicycle/Pedestrian Program 

Manager 

III. Future of Higgins Street lanes between Broadway and Brooks – Ben Weiss,

Bicycle/Pedestrian Program Manager 

IV. Neighborhood Tree Plan – Chris Boza, Missoula Urban Forester

V. Riverfront Neighborhood Clean Up Day

a. Location

b. Date

VI. Q & A with City Council - Gwen Jones

VII. Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items

VIII. Announcement of Fall General Meeting: Wednesday, September 20th at 

Silver Park Pavilion at 5:30pm

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081

Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6084

Riverfront Council Leadership Team riverfront@missoula-neighborhoods.org

Ben Weiss, Bicycle/Pedestrian Program Manager BWeiss@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6352

Chris Boza, Missoula Urban Forester cboza@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6270

Gwen Jones, Ward 3 City Council Member gjones@ci.missoula.mt.us 549-3295
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